
Blair Disc Project 
November 5, 2023  

# Dog Handler Div. T&F Div. Freestyle Div. MTA 
Total    

Points 

Club 
Cup 

Points 
 

1 of 2 
 

#01 Octavia Albert Testar C 21 C 21.90 C 33.90 76.80 57 
#02 Krash Albert Testar C 20 C 24.50 C 28.95 73.45 55 
#03 Sunny Andy Moore C 19 C 21.50 C 23.00 63.50 47 
#04 Jessie Richard Garis C 7 C 28.10 C 27.73 62.83 50 
#05 Eli Ellen Oberholtzer A 16 A 27.30 A 17.44 60.74 49 
#06 Sage Richard Garis A 15 A 20.60 A 24.17 59.77 45 
#07 Sapphire Rick Wagner C 12 C 27.30 C 19.50 58.80 46 
#08 Rex Kathy Moore C 14 C 24.70 C 19.50 58.20 41 
#09 Luna Richard Garis A 16 A 27.10 A 14.65 57.75 45 
#10 Fidget Jeff Hoke C 8 C 26.10 C 23.25 57.35 45 
#11 Kobe Rick Wagner C 26     A 29.44 55.44 50 
#12 Dash Chase Ford B 14 B 17.80 B 22.20 54.00   
#13 Oscar Richard Garis C 21 C 29.70 C 0.00 50.70 44 
#14 Loki Linda Litwin B 6 B 25.80 B 16.49 48.29 34 
#15 Chester Albert Testar C 19 C 26.30 C 0.00 45.30 36 
#16 Lexi Ellen Oberholtzer A 8 B 19.20 B 12.95 40.15 26 
#17 Maia Joan Cleveland A 2 A 25.30 A 0.00 27.30 17 
#18 Star Andy Moore C 5     C 21.72 26.72 24 
#19 Artie Linda Litwin B 10     B 16.25 26.25 26 
#20 Ko Pilot Linda Litwin B 3 B 19.60 B 0.00 22.60 12 
#21 Hobie Dohbie Chris Beam B 7 B 12.80 B 0.00 19.80   
#22 Comet Joan Cleveland A 0 A 18.00 A 0.00 18.00 5 
#23 Jameson Rick Wagner A 5     A 0.00 5.00 8 
#20 Bosco Linda Litwin B 0     B 0.00 0.00 2 
#15 Orbit Joan Cleveland B 0     B 0.00 0.00 2 
#01 Rosie Sheena Hunter B 0         0.00 1 
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# Dog Handler 
C 

costume 
T 

theme 
W 
wow 

S 
success Total 

#01 Oscar Richard Garis 7.00 6.00 8.40 8.30 29.70 
#02 Jessie Richard Garis 8.00 8.00 6.00 6.10 28.10 
#03 Eli Ellen Oberholtzer 10.00 8.00 5.00 4.30 27.30 
#04 Sapphire Rick Wagner 10.00 9.00 4.80 3.50 27.30 
#05 Luna Richard Garis 8.00 5.00 5.00 9.10 27.10 
#06 Chester Albert Testar 7.00 9.00 5.60 4.70 26.30 
#07 Fidget Jeff Hoke 10.00 8.00 5.00 3.10 26.10 
#08 Loki Linda Litwin 8.00 6.00 5.80 6.00 25.80 
#09 Maia Joan Cleveland 9.00 6.00 4.60 5.70 25.30 
#10 Rex Kathy Moore 9.00 4.00 5.00 6.70 24.70 
#11 Krash Albert Testar 6.00 8.00 4.80 5.70 24.50 
#12 Octavia Albert Testar 5.00 6.00 6.20 4.70 21.90 
#13 Sunny Andy Moore 8.00 5.00 4.80 3.70 21.50 
#14 Sage Richard Garis 5.00 6.00 4.90 4.70 20.60 
#15 Ko Pilot Linda Litwin 6.00 5.00 3.00 5.60 19.60 
#16 Lexi Ellen Oberholtzer 6.00 5.00 4.60 3.60 19.20 
#17 Comet Joan Cleveland 9.00 5.00 4.00 0.00 18.00 
#18 Dash Chase Ford 4.00 4.00 4.80 5.00 17.80 

#19 
Hobie 
Dohbie Chris Beam 1.00 1.00 4.80 6.00 12.80 

 


